Product: RKTS 5K-921
M12 Power Single-Ended Cordset: Female, straight, 5-pin(4+PE), K-coded,
shielded, blue body, 600 V AC/DC, 16 A; PUR black cable, 2.50 mm²
Product Description
M12 Power Single-Ended Cordset: Female, straight, 5-pin(4+PE), K-coded, shielded, blue body, 600 V AC/DC, 16 A; PUR black cable, 2.50 mm²
Technical Drawing
Technical Specifications
Face View

Approvals
UL-File: E497237
UL: UL 2237; cULus
Safety & Environmental Compliance
RoHS Compliant: yes
Resistances
Halogenfree: DIN VDE 0472 T. 815
Oil Resistance: HD 22.10 Appendix A, DIN EN 60811-404
Notes
Note Derating: * Notice derating
Protection Degree / IP Rating Note: ** only if mounted and locked in combination with Hirschmann / Lumberg Automation connector.
Product Characteristics: To ensure ingress protection, please check the O-ring’s position before connecting. Improperly positioned O-ring leads to ingress protection potential
failure.
Variants
Item # Item Description Cable Length
934849073 RKTS 5K-921/10 M 10 m
934849074 RKTS 5K-921/15 M 15 m
17065 RKTS 5K-921/20 M 20 m
17150 RKTS 5K-921/25 M 25 m
17154 RKTS 5K-921/30 M 30 m
© 2024 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.